BAOZUN INC SPON ADS EA REP 3 ORD SHS

BAOZUN INC SPON ADS EA REP 3 ORD SHS

ISIN:  US06684L1035

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:37

Price
2.48 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-2.36% (-0.06)

US06684L1035
BZUN
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

142 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

2.42 EUR (1,370)
2.52 EUR (1,310)
2.40 EUR

2.44 EUR

2.40 EUR

2.54 EUR

2.42 EUR

200

484.00

2

WKN: 06684L103

50.00
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i
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US06684L1035&ID_NOTATION=212596258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb52925b341005725dda953b393d175aeec87e37163ef22edb54567a11ccda14&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=73487263f653b6120&time=1721345642&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62048ccaaec9e6d06cd677f2f035534de831bc2bab61e28781afbb08a78e9c57&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=62b41f7b1465d2b87&time=1721345642&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=101380f9b111fd3af694ef825c6709f5ae03a348e29d95cf0e0a15ffa5bcf0f8&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=132907888f72c9d59&time=1721345642&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bece037c1d40ef90334e2eb3d5b20d0753f5cebcae0f34c5968d145c1726195&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff246decbd647c2f0&time=1721345642&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b98658881f9f0e43b367e9a7fe2d2b8871c1ea5bd19e05a26c1495ff1baf1f98&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57336edf64a82f7ea&time=1721345642&tool=RSC

BAOZUN INC SPON ADS EA REP 3 ORD SHS

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:37
Price

2.48 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-2.36% (-0.06)

US06684L1035
BZUN
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

142 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.42 EUR (1,370)
Ask (Ask size) 2.52 EUR (1,310)
Open 2.40 EUR
High 244 EUR
Low 2.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.54 EUR
VWAP 242 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 484.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +34.81% -36.13% -91.13%
Perf (abs.) +0.63 -1.38 -25.06
Beta 1.81 2.32 2.02
Volatility  70.05 65.50 76.72

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2023/07/

Time

22:26

10:32

22:00

08:01

16:18

Price

2.48 EUR

242 EUR

2.70 USD

2.52 EUR

4.14 USD

2.52 EUR (1,227
2.31 EUR (1,876
2.39 EUR (4,293
2.68 EUR (4,389
2.96 EUR (2024/05/17
1.70 EUR (2024/01/22
4.88 EUR (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.70 EUR (2024/01/22)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 4

0.74 1,984

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212596258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172323969
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133469001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133566807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370519

BAOZUN INC SPON ADS EA REP 3 ORD SHS

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/ 15:58 2.42 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 19:30 2.42 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:19 2.44 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133723857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211211679

BAOZUN INC SPON ADS EA REP 3 ORD SHS

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BAOZUN INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Chang Qing Ye Member of Supervisory

Board

Hsien Chieng Member of Supervisory

Hsia Board

Jun Hua Wu Member of Supervisory
Board

Liu Yang Member of Supervisory
Board

Satoshi Okada Member of Supervisory

Board

Yiu Pong Chan Member of Supervisory

Board

4/4


mailto:-

	BAOZUN INC SPON ADS EA REP 3 ORD SHS
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



